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Women / 1
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 The Rock 1L 253.250 63.225 62.675 63.275 64.075
11 1 1
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Women / 1
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excite! 1M 172.575 44.300 40.950 42.550 44.775
11 2 1

2 Win Kids 1M 171.150 41.875 44.375 42.400 42.500
22 1 2
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Women / 1
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles Wings Anna 1S 110.275 28.250 27.025 26.550 28.450
11 3 2

2 Corinth 1S 109.875 28.000 27.750 26.450 27.675
22 1 3

3 DGA 1S 107.375 26.475 27.225 26.925 26.750
45 2 1

4 Olympo 1S 105.675 26.600 26.650 25.650 26.775
34 4 4

5 Outlaw 1S 102.775 27.050 26.200 24.475 25.050
63 5 6

6 Impact 1S 102.350 25.875 25.025 25.000 26.450
56 6 5
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Of Gym 2L 251.625 64.775 62.650 63.400 60.800
11 1 1

352 Savannah Campos 9.600 8.9009.150
344 Cameron Cooper 9.400 9.100 8.8009.100
340 Alexandra Sparkman 9.325 8.800 8.625
345 Harlow Dabbs 9.300 9.050 8.5759.100
349 Makenzie Gregston 9.225 8.925 8.7509.250
353 Sophie Roberts 9.075 9.000 8.800
354 Willow Vankirk 8.850
346 Irelynd Miller 8.925
347 Kinsler Darwin 8.850 8.6008.800
351 Samantha Farrington 9.200
348 Kymberlee Sears 8.550
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Irving 2M 186.200 46.250 47.625 46.275 46.050
21 1 1

2 Texas Best 2M 184.250 45.625 47.225 45.025 46.375
13 2 2

3 Texas Tumblers 2M 182.425 45.700 46.750 44.850 45.125
32 4 3

4 Elite Gym Tyler 2M 180.425 43.850 47.050 44.750 44.775
47 3 5

5 Metroplex 2M 178.725 43.950 45.750 44.725 44.300
56 5 6

6 Excite! 2M 177.875 45.150 44.075 44.825 43.825
75 6 4

7 Boerne 2M 177.300 45.425 44.050 43.700 44.125
64 7 7
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles Wings Prosper 2S 112.875 28.375 28.875 27.900 27.725
21 1 1

2 Eagles Wings Anna 2S 110.800 28.100 28.400 27.250 27.050
43 3 6

3 Outlaw 2S 110.725 27.450 28.600 27.500 27.175
38 2 4

4 Win Kids 2S 110.550 28.200 27.775 27.800 26.775
62 8 2

5 Olympo 2S 110.450 28.050 28.125 27.475 26.800
54 5T 5

6 Forever 2S 110.300 26.775 28.375 27.075 28.075
110 4 7

7 ETX Twisters-Mineola 2S 109.550 27.525 28.125 27.550 26.350
96T 6T 3

8 United Elite 2S 108.550 27.525 27.450 26.925 26.650
77T 10 9

9 NOVA 2S 108.025 27.700 27.800 26.825 25.700
125 7 10

10 Corinth 2S 106.600 26.400 27.750 26.725 25.725
1112 9 11

11 Stars 2S 106.125 27.275 27.075 27.050 24.725
179 11 8

12 ETX Twisters-Canton 2S 105.250 26.725 26.075 26.400 26.050
1011 13 13

13 Texas Elite 2S 103.075 25.800 25.550 26.350 25.375
1414 15 14

14 DGA 2S 102.975 25.675 25.775 26.575 24.950
1615 14 12

15 The Rock 2S 102.925 26.100 26.300 25.125 25.400
1313 12 16

16 Liberty 2S 99.100 25.400 22.575 24.500 26.625
816 16 17

17 Irving Dynamic 2S 95.900 24.475 20.225 25.900 25.300
1517 17 15
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Judge's Signatures

TAAF Level 1, 2 & Xcel Bronze State Meet
Meet Results
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Women / 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Ballard111
Eagles Wings Anna

9.200 9.475 9.5258.600 36.800
5 2 12T 2 1 

1 

Palmer Armstrong115
Eagles Wings Anna

9.700 8.250 9.6009.200 36.750
1 24 1 1 2T

2T

Jasmine Sanchez102
Corinth

9.250 9.525 9.3258.650 36.750
4 1 11 3T 3T

3T

Deborah Mercado101
Corinth

9.625 8.850 9.0509.100 36.625
2 15T 2 8T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Isaac495
Corinth

9.125 9.375 9.3008.700 36.500
6 3 9T 5 5 

5 

Henley Thompson140
Outlaw

9.100 8.950 9.0008.775 35.825
7T 11 6 11 6T

6T

Abigail Garcia106
DGA

8.825 9.025 8.9259.050 35.825
17T 7 3T 13T 7T

7T

Charlee Henegar108
DGA

8.450 9.000 8.9259.050 35.425
28T 8T 4T 14T 8 

8 

Abigail Herrera132
Metroplex

8.800 8.850 9.0508.700 35.400
20T 16T 10T 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Torres109
DGA

8.825 8.900 8.8258.825 35.375
18T 12T 5 19 10 

10 

Molly Snow114
Eagles Wings Anna

9.000 9.300 9.1007.850 35.250
9 4 26 6T 11 

11 

Addy Roberts135
Olympo

8.800 8.775 9.0508.600 35.225
21T 18 13T 10T 12 

12 

Ta'Liyah Baker144
River City

8.800 9.175 8.8758.350 35.200
22T 6 15 16T 13 

13 

Hudson Thomas138
Olympo

8.800 8.600 8.9758.750 35.125
23T 21 7T 12 14 

14 

Annabelle Worthy110
Eagles Wings Anna

9.350 7.600 9.3258.750 35.025
3 27 8T 4T 15T

15T

Beckett Cano107
DGA

8.825 9.200 8.9008.100 35.025
19T 5 22T 15 16T

16T

Anna Thomas129
Impact

8.500 9.000 8.8758.300 34.675
27 9T 16T 17T 17 

17 

Kate Gallagher139
Olympo

8.850 8.875 8.5508.300 34.575
15T 14 17T 24 18 

18 

Ella Radford130
Impact

8.400 8.900 8.8758.150 34.325
31 13T 21 18T 19 

19 

Remington Cupp141
Outlaw

8.850 8.850 8.2008.300 34.200
16T 17T 18T 28 20 

20 

Lillian Johnson103
Corinth

8.900 8.700 8.7007.800 34.100
12T 19 27 22T 21 

21 

Hensley Harris137
Olympo

8.750 8.650 8.4008.250 34.050
25 20 20 27 22 

22 

Aubry Still136
Olympo

8.950 9.000 8.7507.300 34.000
11 10T 31 20T 23 

23 

Callie McClain133
Metroplex

8.775 7.750 8.7508.100 33.375
24 25 23T 21T 24 

24 

Paisley DoCanto131
Impact

8.975 7.125 8.7008.550 33.350
10 29 14 23T 25 

25 
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Women / 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emery Oliver145
Texas Elite

8.450 7.700 8.4508.300 32.900
29T 26 19T 25T 26 

26 

Kerstin Schupbauh128
GU Shooting Stars

8.900 7.550 8.4507.950 32.850
13T 28 25 26T 27 

27 

Riggs Whitley142
Outlaw

9.100 8.400 7.8507.400 32.750
8T 22 29T 29 28 

28 

Molly Harmon105
Corinth

8.700 8.350 7.0008.100 32.150
26 23 24T 31 29 

29 

Malia Rogers112
Eagles Wings Anna

8.875 6.150 9.1007.550 31.675
14 31T 28 7T 30 

30 

Samantha Dodd143
River City

7.750 6.750 7.3007.400 29.200
32 30 30T 30 31 

31 

Mica Tjahjono104
Corinth

8.450 6.150 5.3506.250 26.200
30T 32T 32 32 32 

32 
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Judge's Signatures

TAAF Level 1, 2 & Xcel Bronze State Meet
Meet Results
May 1-2, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2021 12:07:24 PM

Women / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Copeland157
The Rock

9.175 9.600 9.3009.100 37.175
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Belinda Ledezma149
The Rock

9.000 8.775 9.3009.150 36.225
5T 7 1T 2T 2 

2 

Lola Pacheco158
The Rock

9.000 9.300 9.2508.600 36.150
6T 2 10T 4 3 

3 

Elli Lemons152
The Rock

8.950 8.950 9.1009.000 36.000
8 4T 5 6 4 

4 

Ellsie Jones153
The Rock

8.575 8.750 9.0009.150 35.475
17 8T 2T 9T 5 

5 

Justice Lukowsky155
The Rock

8.800 8.600 9.0508.950 35.400
12T 13 6 8 6 

6 

Alex Michalski166
Win Kids

8.525 9.200 8.7008.850 35.275
19 3 7* 17T 7T

7T

Alaura Crain147
The Rock

9.000 8.425 9.0008.850 35.275
7T 16 8* 10T 8T

8T

Brooke Schluter150
The Rock

9.075 8.450 8.9758.550 35.050
3 15 12T 11 9 

9 

Skylar Wuistinger127
Excite!

9.250 8.350 9.3008.100 35.000
1 18 22T 3T 10 

10 

Maddie Barber159
The Rock

8.800 8.650 9.0758.350 34.875
13T 10T 20 7 11 

11 

Kali McBryde169
Win Kids

8.625 8.750 8.7758.650 34.800
15 9T 9 14 12 

12 

Christine Cummins151
The Rock

9.025 7.525 8.7009.075 34.325
4 28 4 18T 13 

13 

Colbie Tate119
Excite!

8.500 8.400 8.8508.550 34.300
20T 17 13T 13 14 

14 

Josie Turner154
The Rock

8.325 8.650 8.7008.400 34.075
24T 11T 19 19T 15 

15 

Kelsie Walker122
Excite!

8.900 8.000 8.6508.450 34.000
9T 22 16T 20 16 

16 

Lana Chapman123
Excite!

8.550 8.550 8.4758.200 33.775
18 14 21 22 17 

17 

Gianna Thomas168
Win Kids

8.400 8.625 8.1258.550 33.700
22 12 14T 27 18 

18 

Paisley Woodcock125
Excite!

8.350 7.650 8.7508.500 33.250
23 24T 15 15 19 

19 

Alivia Bynum118
Excite!

8.850 7.600 9.1507.600 33.200
11 26T 31T 5 20 

20 

Lily Rosenbaum171
Win Kids

8.200 8.850 8.3007.700 33.050
26T 6 30 25 21 

21 

Adelaide Krezel165
Win Kids

8.125 8.175 8.6007.900 32.800
28 20 27 21 22 

22 

Courtney Stephenson120
Excite!

8.600 6.850 8.7258.600 32.775
16 30 11T 16 23 

23 

Addison Duff146
The Rock

8.200 8.300 8.0758.100 32.675
27T 19 23T 29 24 

24 

Sasha Pena163
The Rock

8.500 7.650 8.8757.600 32.625
21T 25T 32T 12 25 

25 
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Women / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liv Hopper172
Win Kids

7.950 8.100 8.1008.450 32.600
32 21 17T 28 26 

26 

Kendall Huddleston156
The Rock

8.100 7.600 8.2508.050 32.000
29T 27T 26 26 27 

27 

Raylee Gibbs162
The Rock

8.900 7.000 7.9008.100 31.900
10T 29 24T 31T 28 

28 

Porter Vaughn126
Excite!

8.700 6.550 8.0258.450 31.725
14 32 18T 30 29 

29 

Cici Hopper167
Win Kids

8.000 7.700 7.8507.750 31.300
31 23 28T 33T 30 

30 

Kennedy Rothschild170
Win Kids

6.750 8.950 7.9007.050 30.650
34 5T 33 32T 31 

31 

Abigail Dinsmore117
Excite!

8.325 5.750 8.3258.100 30.500
25T 34 25T 24 32 

32 

Phoenix Newman161
The Rock

7.850 6.800 7.8507.750 30.250
33 31 29T 34T 33 

33 

Gemma Schmidt121
Excite!

8.100 6.400 8.3756.900 29.775
30T 33 34 23 34 

34 
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Women / XB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaydence Gostomsky444
Excite!

9.050 9.850 9.5509.300 37.750
13T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Shelbie Treble-Becker472
River City

9.500 9.675 9.0509.375 37.600
1 3 2 18T 2 

2 

Kambri Leonard418
Cross Timbers

9.175 9.575 9.4009.350 37.500
9 9 3 4T 3 

3 

oliva jones419
Cross Timbers

9.150 9.550 9.4009.325 37.425
10T 10 4T 5T 4 

4 

Riley Chambers421
Cross Timbers

9.425 9.625 9.1759.150 37.375
2 6 12T 9 5 

5 

Kailynne Semarini417
Cross Timbers

9.150 9.500 9.5009.125 37.275
11T 13T 14T 2 6 

6 

Kyah Burtcher471
River City

9.400 9.525 9.3009.000 37.225
3 11T 18T 7 7 

7 

Jenna Reynolds410
AcroTex

9.275 9.650 9.0009.000 36.925
4 4T 19T 21T 8 

8 

Keilani Tyler469
River City

8.750 9.600 9.1259.325 36.800
28T 7T 5T 10T 9 

9 

McKenzie Holter411
AcroTex

8.925 9.600 9.0759.175 36.775
18T 8T 10T 16T 10 

10 

Audrey Mourand413
Cross Timbers

8.625 9.700 9.1009.300 36.725
36T 2 7T 13T 11 

11 

Charlee Bergeman414
Cross Timbers

8.925 9.250 9.4758.925 36.575
19T 25 24 3 12T

12T

Renee Sermarini420
Cross Timbers

9.150 9.450 9.3758.600 36.575
12T 15T 38T 6 13T

13T

Brooklyn Lozano425
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.200 9.225 9.1009.000 36.525
6T 26 20T 14T 14 

14 

Sadie Nemeth445
Excite!

8.800 9.650 9.0009.025 36.475
25T 5T 17 22T 15 

15 

Halee Potter428
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.050 9.500 8.8509.000 36.400
15* 14T 21T 34T 16T

16T

Elayna Davis466
River City

9.050 8.900 9.0009.450 36.400
14* 34T 1 23T 17T

17T

Evan Carver441
Excite!

8.650 9.525 9.2758.800 36.250
35 12T 28T 8 18 

18 

Emily Kunath468
River City

8.550 9.350 9.0009.225 36.125
38T 19 8 24* 19T

19T

Amorette MacDonald438
Excite!

8.850 9.100 9.0009.175 36.125
22T 27T 11T 25* 20T

20T

Chloe Barker415
Cross Timbers

8.875 9.325 9.0008.850 36.050
21 20 27 26T 21T

21T

Brooklyn Hall404
AERO

9.200 9.300 8.7758.775 36.050
7T 21T 33 38T 22T

22T

Alyvia Mourad412
Cross Timbers

8.850 9.000 9.1009.100 36.050
23T 30T 16 15T 23T

23T

Kiersten Hilliard470
River City

8.750 9.275 9.0508.950 36.025
29T 24 23 19T 24 

24 

Elina Montgomery467
River City

8.800 9.450 8.8508.900 36.000
26T 16T 25T 35T 25T

25T
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TAAF Level 1, 2 & Xcel Bronze State Meet
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Women / XB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Cummons407
AERO

8.900 8.900 9.0509.150 36.000
20 35T 13T 20T 26T

26T

Harper Fox416
Cross Timbers

8.375 9.300 9.1259.125 35.925
42 22T 15T 11T 27T

27T

Abigail Petty422
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.000 9.100 8.8259.000 35.925
16T 28T 22T 36 28T

28T

Kali Sabedra429
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.250 9.100 8.9508.600 35.900
5 29T 39T 28T 29 

29 

Paisley Elrod409
Achievers

8.850 9.300 8.7758.900 35.825
24T 23T 26T 39T 30 

30 

Aleyda Herrera401
AERO

9.000 8.950 8.9008.800 35.650
17T 32 29T 31T 31 

31 

Emersyn Adcock489
T3 Elite

8.500 9.400 9.0758.650 35.625
40 18 36T 17T 32 

32 

Ellie Jessup406
AERO

9.200 9.000 9.0008.300 35.500
8T 31T 42 27T 33 

33 

Dallas Davis439
Excite!

8.725 9.425 9.1258.050 35.325
31 17 43 12T 34 

34 

Edee Kramer427
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.550 8.900 8.9508.800 35.200
39T 36T 30T 29T 35 

35 

Charlotte Morgan426
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.750 8.875 8.8758.650 35.150
30T 37 37T 33 36 

36 

Kaitlyn Mendoza443
Excite!

8.675 8.800 8.9258.500 34.900
33T 40 41 30 37 

37 

Hailey Perez442
Excite!

8.400 8.750 8.8008.600 34.550
41 42T 40T 37 38T

38T

Aleyda Garcia423
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.675 8.775 8.4008.700 34.550
34T 41 35 41 39T

39T

Clara Oliver405
AERO

8.700 8.850 8.2258.750 34.525
32 38 34 42T 40 

40 

Elin Vick440
Excite!

7.550 8.825 8.9009.200 34.475
45 39 9 32T 41 

41 

Avery McCreary402
AERO

8.100 8.925 8.5758.800 34.400
43 33 31T 40 42 

42 

Blakely Vaughn424
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.800 8.500 8.1008.800 34.200
27T 44 32T 44 43 

43 

Lainey Snyder408
AERO

7.600 8.750 7.9007.350 31.600
44 43T 44 45 44 

44 

Bella Robinson403
AERO

8.625 6.350 8.2257.050 30.250
37T 45 45 43T 45 

45 
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Women / 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brinna Penny319
Texas Tumblers

9.175 9.400 9.1258.900 36.600
2T 4T 9T 2T 1 

1 

Emalie Smith237
Elite Gym Tyler

8.500 9.700 9.0009.150 36.350
23 1 2 5T 2T

2T

Abigail Glenn233
Elite Gym Tyler

9.150 9.350 9.0508.800 36.350
4 6T 13T 4 3T

3T

Lexi Hummel325
Texas Tumblers

8.725 9.150 9.0009.250 36.125
18T 10 1 6T 4 

4 

Reina Wilkinson251
Excite!

9.050 8.900 9.1509.000 36.100
8 17 5T 1 5 

5 

Kyra Burke324
Texas Tumblers

9.175 9.600 8.8008.450 36.025
3T 2 18 16T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Ponchak320
Texas Tumblers

8.800 9.175 8.9759.050 36.000
14T 9 4 8T 7 

7 

Vivian Pena240
Elite Gym Tyler

8.700 9.400 8.9758.900 35.975
20T 5T 10T 9T 8 

8 

Gabriella Martinez248
Excite!

9.100 9.125 8.7009.000 35.925
5T 11 6T 19T 9 

9 

Lilly Taylor239
Elite Gym Tyler

8.800 9.250 8.9508.900 35.900
15T 8 11T 10 10 

10 

Audrey Vinson318
Texas Tumblers

9.075 9.075 8.8758.750 35.775
7 12T 16 12T 11 

11 

Kaylan Rutkowski323
Texas Tumblers

9.350 9.425 9.1257.850 35.750
1 3 29T 3T 12 

12 

Anya Franklin243
Excite!

9.000 8.950 8.8258.800 35.575
9 15T 14T 14T 13 

13 

Alia Bryant317
Texas Tumblers

8.850 9.075 8.7008.850 35.475
13 13T 12 20T 14 

14 

Neveah Jones326
Texas Tumblers

8.925 9.075 8.6508.800 35.450
11 14T 15T 21 15 

15 

Ariel Turrell235
Elite Gym Tyler

8.075 9.350 8.4509.000 34.875
33 7T 7T 24T 16 

16 

Caroline Henderson245
Excite!

8.900 8.700 8.1258.950 34.675
12 18 8 29 17 

17 

Emory Collins246
Excite!

8.800 8.150 8.5259.075 34.550
16T 22 3 23 18 

18 

Kasey Chaney322
Texas Tumblers

8.725 8.950 8.9007.950 34.525
19T 16T 26T 11 19 

19 

Janya Houston321
Texas Tumblers

8.750 8.525 8.8258.400 34.500
17 19T 19T 15T 20 

20 

Teagan Stanfield274
Liberty

8.950 7.850 8.8758.000 33.675
10 27 25 13T 21 

21 

Everly Soape238
Elite Gym Tyler

8.700 7.925 8.3008.400 33.325
21T 26 20T 26 22 

22 

Addison Clover234
Elite Gym Tyler

8.100 8.525 8.4508.200 33.275
30T 20T 23T 25T 23 

23 

Piper Harnage250
Excite!

9.100 8.400 8.2257.350 33.075
6T 21 33 28 24 

24 

Davina Lopez496
Liberty

8.300 7.550 8.7508.200 32.800
24 28 24T 18 25 

25 
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Women / 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Williams273
Liberty

8.150 7.175 9.0008.300 32.625
27T 30 22 7T 26 

26 

Avery Heiler244
Excite!

8.100 8.000 8.6257.750 32.475
31T 23T 31 22 27 

27 

Yancy McDuffie241
Elite Gym Tyler

8.150 6.800 8.8008.500 32.250
28T 32 17 17T 28 

28 

Mina Malmberg249
Excite!

8.150 8.000 8.1007.850 32.100
29T 24T 30T 30 29 

29 

Evey Malmberg247
Excite!

8.200 8.000 7.9007.900 32.000
26 25T 28 33 30 

30 

Caitlyn Sams258
GU Shooting Stars

8.225 7.450 8.2507.950 31.875
25 29 27T 27 31 

31 

Adeline Manning242
Excite!

8.525 6.850 8.0507.550 30.975
22 31 32 32 32 

32 

Avery Brinson236
Elite Gym Tyler

8.100 6.100 8.0758.350 30.625
32T 33 21 31 33 

33 
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Women / 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Delgado268
Irving

8.800 9.450 9.6259.450 37.325
23T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Gallardo267
Irving

9.550 9.175 9.1009.300 37.125
1 17T 2 8T 2 

2 

Colbie Owen261
Irving

9.200 9.600 9.1759.000 36.975
4T 3 12 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Wisdom264
Irving

9.150 9.700 8.9509.125 36.925
6T 1 9 12T 4 

4 

Wimberley Fisher311
Texas Best

8.975 9.450 9.4009.025 36.850
18 6T 11 2T 5 

5 

Aarya Brahmbhatt259
Irving

9.300 9.300 9.0509.150 36.800
3 11T 8 11 6 

6 

Kamryn Rudick307
Texas Best

9.025 9.000 9.2009.250 36.475
14T 22T 3T 4T 7 

7 

Kileigh Dell266
Irving

8.900 9.575 8.6259.250 36.350
20 4 4T 24 8 

8 

Isabella Castillo263
Irving

9.050 9.225 9.1008.900 36.275
12T 15 13T 9T 9 

9 

Scarlett VanAswegen310
Texas Best

9.075 9.675 9.1758.300 36.225
10T 2 30T 7T 10 

10 

Abigail Cogburn201
Boerne

9.075 9.075 8.9009.100 36.150
11T 20 10 16T 11 

11 

Harper Kral306
Texas Best

9.150 9.200 9.2008.500 36.050
7T 16 26T 5T 12 

12 

Kylah Krasnesky280
Metroplex

8.950 9.250 8.5759.200 35.975
19 14 6 27 13 

13 

Claire Smith276
Metroplex

8.600 9.350 9.1008.900 35.950
28 9T 14T 10T 14 

14 

Kinlee Biscarro308
Texas Best

9.050 8.900 8.6509.250 35.850
13T 24 5T 23 15 

15 

Keiley Navarro265
Irving

8.700 9.275 8.9508.750 35.675
27 13 17T 13T 16 

16 

Ella Morrow305
Texas Best

9.200 9.350 8.4508.650 35.650
5T 10T 21 29 17T

17T

Regan Eskenazi309
Texas Best

9.000 9.300 8.6008.750 35.650
16T 12T 18T 25T 18T

18T

Anna Koreeda304
Texas Best

8.825 9.050 8.9008.750 35.525
22 21 19T 17T 19 

19 

Natalie Moninski207
Boerne

9.475 8.250 8.8508.900 35.475
2 31 15T 19T 20T

20T

Mattie Melcher281
Metroplex

9.000 9.400 8.7758.300 35.475
17T 8 31T 21 21T

21T

Brooklyn Mosley260
Irving

8.800 9.175 8.7008.700 35.375
24T 18T 20 22 22 

22 

Kyra Dougherty205
Boerne

9.025 8.700 8.9258.400 35.050
15T 27 29 15 23 

23 

Alexis Polston203
Boerne

9.100 8.375 8.8508.600 34.925
9 30 22T 20T 24 

24 

Emma Norton277
Metroplex

8.850 7.850 8.9509.175 34.825
21 33 7 14T 25 

25 
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Women / 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Richard303
Texas Best

8.725 9.450 9.4007.100 34.675
26 7T 34 3T 26 

26 

Charlie Bragg204
Boerne

8.500 8.750 8.6008.600 34.450
31 25T 23T 26T 27 

27 

Alexandra Salcedo202
Boerne

8.550 9.150 8.0508.500 34.250
29T 19 27T 33 28 

28 

Mattie Honig206
Boerne

8.750 8.225 8.4758.500 33.950
25 32 28T 28 29 

29 

Reagan Huckaba282
Metroplex

8.425 8.675 8.2008.600 33.900
32 28 24T 32 30 

30 

Evie Rock278
Metroplex

6.450 9.000 8.9008.850 33.200
34 23T 16 18T 31 

31 

Kora Herrera279
Metroplex

8.550 8.750 7.7507.600 32.650
30T 26T 33 34 32 

32 

Christiana Carter275
Metroplex

7.050 8.475 8.4008.100 32.025
33 29 32 30 33 

33 

Abby Guerrero302
Texas Best

9.150 5.725 8.3258.600 31.800
8T 34 25T 31 34 

34 
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Women / XB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Moore433
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.525 9.800 9.4009.350 38.075
1 4 6 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Thao459
Liberty

9.375 9.675 9.3759.375 37.800
4 7T 4T 2T 2 

2 

Aubrey Rowland476
Spirals

9.250 9.725 9.2509.475 37.700
5T 5 1T 6T 3 

3 

Charlotte Demro431
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.250 9.650 9.3009.300 37.500
6T 9 9 5 4 

4 

Sophia Wilner457
JCC Dallas

9.400 9.850 9.0509.150 37.450
3 3 13T 17T 5 

5 

Harper McCasland432
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.900 9.925 9.2509.275 37.350
15T 1T 10 7T 6T

6T

Annabelle Thao458
Liberty

9.450 9.550 9.1009.250 37.350
2 14 11 15T 7T

7T

Anniston Mills474
Spirals

8.775 9.600 9.3759.450 37.200
23 12T 3 3T 8 

8 

Leah Planas485
Spirals

8.875 9.675 9.1759.100 36.825
19T 8T 17T 13 9 

9 

Rylee Wertz436
Empire

9.000 9.625 8.8009.375 36.800
13T 10T 5T 28T 10 

10 

Ascelyn Johnson475
Spirals

9.050 9.500 9.1259.000 36.675
10T 16T 24T 14 11 

11 

Carolena Caprio479
Spirals

9.225 9.475 9.2008.650 36.550
7 21T 36T 9T 12 

12 

Betsy Wernick455
JCC Dallas

8.900 9.275 9.2009.125 36.500
16T 30 15T 10T 13 

13 

Addie Ortega452
JCC Dallas

8.800 9.925 8.9758.650 36.350
22 2T 37T 20T 14 

14 

Rima Sajan435
Empire

8.125 9.500 9.2009.475 36.300
41 17T 2T 11T 15 

15 

Penny Merkling430
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.750 9.600 8.8509.025 36.225
24T 13T 23 25T 16T

16T

Maddyn Lewis461
Liberty

8.400 9.500 9.1009.225 36.225
35T 18T 12 16T 17T

17T

Kinsley Porche492
Velocity

9.200 9.375 8.4509.125 36.150
8 25 16T 41 18 

18 

Kynzy Allen484
Spirals

8.700 9.350 8.9759.075 36.100
27T 26 19T 21T 19 

19 

Alanna Tyree434
Empire

8.700 9.500 8.9508.900 36.050
28T 19T 27T 22T 20 

20 

Emerson Ray481
Spirals

9.075 9.325 8.7508.850 36.000
9 27 31T 32T 21T

21T

Lola Ortiz460
Liberty

8.650 9.250 9.0509.050 36.000
29 31 21T 18T 22T

22T

Tinley Avery465
Olympo

8.450 9.500 8.9009.100 35.950
32T 20T 18T 24 23 

23 

Aubrey Snow477
Spirals

8.750 9.425 9.2008.550 35.925
25T 24 40 12T 24 

24 

Berkley Donahue478
Spirals

8.875 9.150 8.7759.075 35.875
20T 34 20T 30T 25T

25T
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Women / XB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Tritico446
G-4orce

9.050 9.125 8.7508.950 35.875
11T 35 26 33T 26T

26T

Anna Odom454
JCC Dallas

8.900 9.300 8.7508.900 35.850
17T 28T 28T 34T 27T

27T

Kinsley Koehl491
Velocity

9.000 9.225 8.8258.800 35.850
14T 32 33 27 28T

28T

Sabella Halwes437
Empire

7.600 9.625 9.2509.325 35.800
44 11T 7T 8T 29 

29 

Galileah Salazar482
Spirals

9.025 9.000 8.9508.700 35.675
12 36 35 23T 30 

30 

Aubree Llorens462
Olympo

8.450 9.450 8.7259.000 35.625
33T 23 25T 35T 31 

31 

Sawyer Jensen494
Velocity

8.525 9.200 8.8009.050 35.575
30 33 22T 29T 32 

32 

Alyssa Quinones473
Spirals

8.400 9.475 8.7258.900 35.500
36T 22T 29T 36T 33 

33 

Adalyn Chovanec490
Velocity

8.725 8.950 8.2759.150 35.100
26 37T 14T 42 34 

34 

Emma Perez463
Olympo

8.500 9.300 8.5758.650 35.025
31 29T 38T 38T 35 

35 

Addison Kritz453
JCC Dallas

8.200 9.700 8.5008.250 34.650
39T 6 43 40 36 

36 

Hattie Huddleston456
JCC Dallas

8.275 9.525 8.6008.200 34.600
38 15 44 37 37 

37 

Riley Vallejo487
Spirals

8.100 7.650 9.3509.325 34.425
42 42 8T 4 38 

38 

Karley Watts449
IGNITE

8.850 8.350 8.5758.450 34.225
21 39T 41 39T 39 

39 

Isabel Brooks447
G-4orce

8.900 7.525 8.8508.875 34.150
18T 43 30 26T 40 

40 

Charlotte Bold480
Spirals

7.400 8.950 9.0258.600 33.975
45 38T 39 19 41 

41 

Taleeah Nash451
IGNITE

8.400 8.350 8.1008.850 33.700
37T 40T 32T 43 42 

42 

Reagan Phillips486
Spirals

7.675 8.200 8.7758.400 33.050
43 41 42 31T 43 

43 

Selene Montes448
G-4orce

8.425 7.250 8.0758.750 32.500
34 44 34 44 44 

44 

Kaylah Watts450
IGNITE

8.200 7.100 7.8508.150 31.300
40T 45 45 45 45 

45 
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Women / 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Luke229
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.625 9.900 9.1759.600 38.300
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Abigail Langan230
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.450 9.625 9.2008.650 36.925
4 2 28 2 2 

2 

Kylie Carey232
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.025 9.350 9.3509.100 36.825
18T 8T 8T 1 3 

3 

Allison Dailey221
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.075 9.100 9.1509.425 36.750
16T 13T 2 4 4 

4 

Danielle Smiley284
NOVA

9.100 9.550 9.0259.000 36.675
15 3T 14 5 5 

5 

Layla Atchley223
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.300 9.475 8.8009.075 36.650
8T 5T 11 7T 6 

6 

Camille Dymek231
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.300 9.350 8.7259.200 36.575
9T 9T 4T 11T 7 

7 

Cameron Cooper344
World Of Gym

9.400 9.100 8.8009.100 36.400
5T 14T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Karly Kernes222
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.150 9.550 8.4009.050 36.150
14 4T 12T 26T 9T

9T

Makenzie Gregston349
World Of Gym

9.225 8.925 8.7509.250 36.150
12 21T 3 10 10T

10T

Savannah Campos352
World Of Gym

9.600 8.475 8.9009.150 36.125
2 28 7 6 11 

11 

Harlow Dabbs345
World Of Gym

9.300 9.050 8.5759.100 36.025
10T 18T 10T 17T 12 

12 

Emma Vineyard208
Corinth

8.775 9.450 8.4759.050 35.750
26 7 13T 24 13 

13 

Citaly Luna299
Stars

9.250 9.075 8.0009.200 35.525
11 16T 5T 36T 14 

14 

Jordyn Nelson209
Corinth

8.800 9.150 8.7008.750 35.400
25 11T 23 13 15 

15 

Sophie Roberts353
World Of Gym

9.075 9.000 8.5008.800 35.375
17T 20 20T 22T 16 

16 

Alexandra Sparkman340
World Of Gym

9.325 8.800 8.6258.600 35.350
7 26 29T 15 17 

17 

Emily Hardin329
The Rock

9.000 9.475 8.5008.350 35.325
20 6T 38 23T 18T

18T

Joey Lezama300
Stars

8.550 9.100 8.7258.950 35.325
32 15T 15T 12T 19T

19T

Claire Hill283
NOVA

9.200 9.200 7.9508.950 35.300
13 10 16T 40T 20 

20 

Kelly Xiong301
Stars

9.475 8.900 8.0008.900 35.275
3 23 18 37T 21 

21 

Sariah Davis271
Irving Dynamic

8.825 9.075 8.5758.700 35.175
23T 17T 24T 18T 22T

22T

Mila Dyer286
NOVA

8.900 9.050 8.3508.875 35.175
21 19T 19 28T 23T

23T

Kynleigh Phariss210
Corinth

8.825 8.725 8.5508.925 35.025
24T 27 17 19T 24 

24 

Samantha Farrington351
World Of Gym

8.625 8.150 8.5259.200 34.500
31 33T 6T 21 25T

25T
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Women / 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayvia Wallace288
NOVA

8.725 8.850 8.2258.700 34.500
27 24T 25T 33T 26T

26T

Kyri Samuel285
NOVA

9.400 8.150 8.3258.550 34.425
6T 34T 32 30 27 

27 

Kinsler Darwin347
World Of Gym

8.125 8.850 8.6008.800 34.375
39 25T 21T 16 28 

28 

Irelynd Miller346
World Of Gym

8.375 8.925 7.9508.800 34.050
37 22T 22T 41T 29 

29 

Kadence Hettick330
The Rock

8.400 8.450 8.6508.525 34.025
36 29 33 14 30 

30 

Rylee Sloan212
Corinth

8.350 9.150 7.9758.400 33.875
38 12T 37 38T 31 

31 

Willow Vankirk354
World Of Gym

8.850 7.825 8.4008.700 33.775
22 38T 26T 27T 32 

32 

Blaire Roberts343
World Of Gym

8.700 8.350 8.2008.450 33.700
28T 31 34T 35 33 

33 

Kymberlee Sears348
World Of Gym

8.700 7.600 8.5508.700 33.550
29T 40 27T 20T 34 

34 

River Reeves287
NOVA

9.025 8.025 7.9758.450 33.475
19T 36 35T 39T 35 

35 

Nora Henton350
World Of Gym

8.525 8.250 8.3508.325 33.450
33 32 39 29T 36 

36 

Chloe Miller328
The Rock

8.450 8.375 8.2258.250 33.300
35 30 41 34T 37 

37 

Audrey Brown327
The Rock

8.650 8.000 8.2508.200 33.100
30 37 42 31T 38 

38 

Naliyah Hoil211
Corinth

7.800 8.150 8.4508.300 32.700
40 35T 40 25 39 

39 

Kaelyn Bazille270
Irving Dynamic

8.500 6.200 8.8008.600 32.100
34 41 30T 9T 40 

40 

Baileigh Beard342
World Of Gym

6.150 7.825 8.2508.450 30.675
42 39T 36T 32T 41 

41 

Izabella Villanueva269
Irving Dynamic

7.150 4.950 7.9258.600 28.625
41 42 31T 42 42 

42 
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Women / 2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kora Roan333
United Elite

9.675 9.675 9.2009.200 37.750
1 2T 7T 4 1 

1 

Kristie White226
Eagles Wings Anna

9.475 9.450 8.9759.000 36.900
6 8* 17T 17 2T

2T

Carsyn Cox291
Olympo

9.350 9.450 8.7759.325 36.900
8 7* 1T 23 3T

3T

Harper Marquez225
Eagles Wings Anna

9.250 9.425 9.0259.150 36.850
9T 9 9 9T 4 

4 

Elli Walker294
Outlaw

9.500 9.000 9.0259.225 36.750
4T 23 5T 10T 5 

5 

Heidi Blaeser297
Outlaw

9.000 9.650 9.1008.950 36.700
17 4 21T 5 6T

6T

Julie Mendoza256
Forever

9.100 9.300 9.2259.075 36.700
15 12T 12 3 7T

7T

Abby McMinn334
Win Kids

9.525 9.050 8.8759.200 36.650
3 22 8T 21 8 

8 

Ava Thomas290
Olympo

9.125 9.525 9.0258.900 36.575
13T 5T 24 11T 9 

9 

Harper Poitevent296
Outlaw

8.725 9.750 9.0259.050 36.550
28 1 13T 12T 10 

10 

Lauren Sumner228
Eagles Wings Anna

9.250 9.525 9.0508.650 36.475
10T 6T 32T 6T 11 

11 

Arianna Thompson289
Olympo

9.200 9.125 9.0009.100 36.425
11T 20 10T 13T 12 

12 

Jade Genthner336
Win Kids

9.550 8.575 9.0009.275 36.400
2 29T 3T 14T 13 

13 

Teagan Byers253
Forever

9.050 9.675 9.4758.100 36.300
16 3T 38 1 14 

14 

Landry McDonald227
Eagles Wings Anna

9.200 9.300 8.6509.100 36.250
12T 13T 11T 26T 15 

15 

Avalyn Bosse224
Eagles Wings Anna

9.375 9.200 8.9508.700 36.225
7 16T 30T 18 16 

16 

Lillian Walsh337
Win Kids

8.950 9.375 8.5259.325 36.175
18T 11 2T 29T 17 

17 

Jocelyn Britton292
Olympo

9.500 9.150 8.3509.050 36.050
5T 19 14T 34T 18T

18T

Holland Rawls298
Outlaw

8.950 9.200 9.0508.850 36.050
19T 17T 25T 7T 19T

19T

Zoe Blanchette339
Win Kids

9.125 9.300 8.5259.050 36.000
14T 14T 15T 30T 20 

20 

Alyvia Irvin332
United Elite

8.950 8.850 8.8009.275 35.875
20T 25T 4T 22 21 

21 

Isabella Godoy215
DGA

8.825 9.275 8.7509.000 35.850
26T 15 18T 24T 22 

22 

Emmalyn Bender295
Outlaw

8.825 9.200 9.0008.750 35.775
27T 18T 27T 15T 23 

23 

Jordynn Houston252
Forever

8.625 8.050 9.3759.000 35.050
31 37 19T 2 24T

24T

Grace CoffMan313
Texas Elite

8.875 8.800 8.6258.750 35.050
24T 27 28T 28 25T

25T
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Women / 2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preslee Duran338
Win Kids

8.100 9.100 8.9008.850 34.950
39 21 26T 20 26 

26 

Aleena Mckin331
United Elite

8.900 8.925 8.6508.450 34.925
22T 24 35 27T 27 

27 

Isabella Harris219
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.875 8.250 8.7508.950 34.825
25T 32T 22T 25T 28 

28 

Aubrey Gray293
Outlaw

8.350 8.075 9.0009.225 34.650
35T 36 6T 16T 29 

29 

Elizabeth Bates217
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.950 8.575 8.3758.700 34.600
21T 30T 31T 33 30 

30 

Payslee Goodson220
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.400 8.850 8.9258.400 34.575
33T 26T 36 19 31 

31 

Ambry Jones216
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.900 8.650 8.3508.350 34.250
23T 28 37 35T 32 

32 

Madison Ramos254
Forever

6.600 9.400 9.0509.000 34.050
42 10 20T 8T 33 

33 

Bailey Fredrickson213
DGA

8.450 8.250 8.4008.925 34.025
32 33T 23 31T 34 

34 

Makayla Harp315
Texas Elite

7.900 8.250 8.1009.050 33.300
40 34T 16T 38 35 

35 

Morgan Cartmill316
Texas Elite

8.650 8.500 8.4007.650 33.200
30 31 39T 32T 36 

36 

Faith Oladimeji214
DGA

8.400 8.250 7.8008.650 33.100
34T 35T 33T 40 37 

37 

Ava Elmore312
Texas Elite

8.225 7.850 8.3508.550 32.975
38 38 34 36T 38 

38 

Aviela Lowe257
Forever

8.350 7.400 8.2007.650 31.600
36T 40 40T 37 39 

39 

Kinlee Sheets314
Texas Elite

8.275 7.450 8.0257.400 31.150
37 39 41 39 40 

40 

Gemma Ditmore218
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.700 5.875 7.5008.750 30.825
29 41 29T 41 41 

41 

Bailey Wilson335
Win Kids

6.750 5.150 7.3257.150 26.375
41 42 43 42 42 

42 

Lianelys Almazan255
Forever

6.400 4.000 6.9507.300 24.650
43 43 42 43 43 

43 
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Women / XB
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spirals XBL 259.425 63.375 66.875 64.500 64.675
11 1 1
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Women / XB
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cross Timbers XBM 187.400 46.050 47.950 46.250 47.150
11 1 2

2 River City XBM 185.000 45.500 47.600 46.375 45.525
32 2 1

3 Excite! XBM 183.100 44.100 47.550 45.500 45.950
25 3 3

4 EAST TEXAS GYM XBM 180.450 45.300 45.825 44.600 44.725
43 4 4

5 AERO XBM 178.650 45.000 45.075 44.275 44.300
54 5 5

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Trev ino's Gymnastics School



TAAF Level 1, 2 & Xcel Bronze State Meet
Team Results
May 1-2, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/2/2021 10:09:21 AM

Women / XB
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles Wings Prosper XBS 112.925 27.675 29.375 27.925 27.950
11 2 2

2 Liberty XBS 111.625 27.475 28.725 27.850 27.575
22 4 3

3 JCC Dallas XBS 111.075 27.200 29.475 27.175 27.225
43 1 5

4 Empire XBS 110.150 25.825 28.750 28.175 27.400
36 3 1

5 Velocity XBS 108.125 26.925 27.800 27.325 26.075
64 6 4

6 Olympo XBS 106.600 25.400 28.250 26.750 26.200
58 5 6

7 G-4orce XBS 102.525 26.375 23.900 26.575 25.675
75 7 7

8 IGNITE XBS 99.225 25.450 23.800 25.450 24.525
87 8 8
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